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Supplementary Figure 1. Kaplan-Meier curves for graft survival of kidney allografts according to the donor-recipient MYH9 gen-
otype, excluding primary non-function. Kaplan-Meier curves for 15-year death-censored graft survival after kidney transplantation 
were reanalyzed after excluding donor and recipient kidney transplant pairs with primary non-function (PNF). The incidence of graft loss 
among the groups was compared using the Log-rank test.
MYH9, myosin heavy chain 9 gene; SNP single-nucleotide polymorphism.

Time after transplantation (yr)

MYH9 rs11089788 SNP (excl. PNF)

159 12630

100

90

80

70

60

50

0

Others

AA recipient + AA donor

Log rank p = 0.001

Ki
dn

ey
 g

ra
ft 

su
rv

iv
al

 (%
)


